@ Select a Date:

Round 2 (Sun, May 7)

Player Purse Summary

2023 San Jose City Championship

e
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Pos.

T3

T3

T3

T7

T7

T7

T10

T10

T10

T10

T4

T14

T4

T14

T4

T20

T20

T22

T22

T22

T25

T25

T27

T27

T29

T29

T29

T29

T33

T33

Player

Mercie, Alaric

He, Arnold
Brown, Jack
Lien, Ethan
Hayden, Joey
Engellenner, Marc
Kroeker, Cole
Luo, Xuan
Summers, Neil
Audi, Chris
Mulhearn, Mlke
Monas, Julian
Jetter, Nate
Ledzinski, Jerry
Dowell, Kyle
Echikson, Samuel
Wang, Austin
Stembridge, John

Woo, Nick

Yagmourian, Joseph

Gould-Healy, James
Torres, Ryan
Lebow, Shane
Lizarraga, Bo
Wagner, Garett
Wang, Benjamin
Lee, Nathan
Williams, Reece

Warren, Andrew

Pepito, John Lawrence

Vaughan, Ryan
Lin, Alexander
Ayres, Bill

Tydingco, Theo

Total
To Par
Gross

-5

-4

-3

-3

-3

-2

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+2

+3

+3

+4

+4

+4

+5

+5

+6

+6

+7

+7

+7

+7

+8

+8

R1

69

70

72

7

70

71

72

7

70

72

72

7

70

74

74

73

7

70

72

74

72

76

77

76

76

75

78

74

76

76

72

7

76

73

R2

68

68

67

68

69

69

69

70

7

70

70

Yl

72

69

69

70

72

73

72

Al

73

70

69

70

7

72

70

74

73

73

77

78

74

77

Total
Gross

137

138

139

139

139

140

41

4

41

142

142

142

142

143

143

143

143

143

144

145

145

146

146

146

147

147

148

148

149

149

149

149

150

150

Purse

$800.00
$650.00
$428.33
$428.33
$428.33
$300.00
$220.00
$220.00
$220.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$115.00
$107.50
$107.50
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$77.50
$77.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

@ormI



GNP DN D bbb aP D IIPNIPNIP AP Pt PP IPNIDNIDIAP APt PPt DNADNPNAP AP PP DDA APNPN AP P gprts

T35

T35

T35

T35

T35

T35

T4

T41

41

T41

T41

T46

T46

T46

T46

T46

T51

T51

T53

T53

T53

T56

T56

T56

T56

T60

T60

T62

T62

T64

T64

66

T67

T67

T67

70

™7

7

73

T74

T74

Stevenson, Mark
Fiorentino, Jim
Petrocelli, Adam
Novak, Matthew
Han, Ryan

Aliaga, Sebi

Khoth , Leon
Sanchez, Jeremy
Pupach, Ryan
Hashimoto, Jordan
Chang, Isaac
Dexter, Jacob
Henniger, Jackson
Zhang, Eddie
Choi, Kibong

Diaz, Jefferson
Robles , Michael
Elbert, Darren
Boswell, Paul
Jensen, Rael
Bustamante, Heedrin
O'Connor, Daniel
Browning, Mason
Thompson Jr.,, Vaughn
Ralph, Tony

Hazel, Jared
Moreno, Greg
Diaz, Jorge
Staskus, John
Noto, Kevin

Smith, Philip
Blackwell, Timothy
Stapakis, John
Fakoory, Farhad
Fanning, Rori
Hasegawa, Toshihiro
Warren, Robby
Lambton, Craig
Chang, I-han
Yoon, Jason

Alessio, Michael

+9

+9

+9

+9

+9

+9

+10

+10

+10

+10

+10

+11

+11

+11

+11

+11

+12

+12

+13

+13

+13

+15

+15

+15

+15

+16

+16

+17

+17

+18

+18

+19

+20

+20

+20

+21

+22

+22

+24

+25

+25

76

76

75

79

73

73

78

75

79

73

80

77

77

77

78

73

78

72

77

78

78

79

80

82

82

78

82

79

80

79

81

79

82

82

84

82

77

84

82

86

89

75

75

76

72

78

78

74

77

73

79

72

76

76

76

75

80

76

82

78

77

77

78

77

75

75

80

76

80

79

81

79

82

80

80

78

81

87

80

84

81

78

151

151

151

151

151

151

152

152

152

152

152

153

153

153

153

153

154

154

155

155

155

157

157

157

157

158

158

159

159

160

160

161

162

162

162

163

164

164

166

167

167

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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DN DN P e

76
77
78
WD

O NS

Kwon, Edward
Khemani, Avi
Harper, Bill
Allard, Luke

Ayesa, Blas

+26

+27

+29

87

89

90

81

76

81
80

81
WD

O Ns

168
169
7m
WD

O Ns

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



