

Select a Date: Round 2 (Sun, May 7) 

Player Purse Summary

2023 San Jose City Championship

	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross	Purse
	1	Mercie, Alaric	-5	69	68	137	\$800.00
	2	He, Arnold	-4	70	68	138	\$650.00
	T3	Brown, Jack	-3	72	67	139	\$428.33
	T3	Lien, Ethan	-3	71	68	139	\$428.33
	T3	Hayden, Joey	-3	70	69	139	\$428.33
	6	Engellenner, Marc	-2	71	69	140	\$300.00
	T7	Kroeker, Cole	-1	72	69	141	\$220.00
	T7	Luo, Xuan	-1	71	70	141	\$220.00
	T7	Summers, Neil	-1	70	71	141	\$220.00
	T10	Audi, Chris	E	72	70	142	\$165.00
	T10	Mulhearn, Milke	E	72	70	142	\$165.00
	T10	Monas, Julian	E	71	71	142	\$165.00
	T10	Jetter, Nate	E	70	72	142	\$165.00
	T14	Ledzinski, Jerry	+1	74	69	143	\$130.00
	T14	Dowell, Kyle	+1	74	69	143	\$130.00
	T14	Echikson, Samuel	+1	73	70	143	\$130.00
	T14	Wang, Austin	+1	71	72	143	\$130.00
	T14	Stembridge, John	+1	70	73	143	\$130.00
	19	Woo, Nick	+2	72	72	144	\$115.00
	T20	Yagmourian, Joseph	+3	74	71	145	\$107.50
	T20	Gould-Healy, James	+3	72	73	145	\$107.50
	T22	Torres, Ryan	+4	76	70	146	\$90.00
	T22	Lebow, Shane	+4	77	69	146	\$90.00
	T22	Lizarraga, Bo	+4	76	70	146	\$90.00
	T25	Wagner, Garrett	+5	76	71	147	\$77.50
	T25	Wang, Benjamin	+5	75	72	147	\$77.50
	T27	Lee, Nathan	+6	78	70	148	\$0.00
	T27	Williams, Reece	+6	74	74	148	\$0.00
	T29	Warren, Andrew	+7	76	73	149	\$0.00
	T29	Pepito, John Lawrence	+7	76	73	149	\$0.00
	T29	Vaughan, Ryan	+7	72	77	149	\$0.00
	T29	Lin, Alexander	+7	71	78	149	\$0.00
	T33	Ayres, Bill	+8	76	74	150	\$0.00
	T33	Tydingco, Theo	+8	73	77	150	\$0.00

HELP 

☆	T35	Stevenson, Mark	+9	76	75	151	\$0.00
☆	T35	Fiorentino, Jim	+9	76	75	151	\$0.00
☆	T35	Petrocelli, Adam	+9	75	76	151	\$0.00
☆	T35	Novak, Matthew	+9	79	72	151	\$0.00
☆	T35	Han, Ryan	+9	73	78	151	\$0.00
☆	T35	Aliaga, Sebi	+9	73	78	151	\$0.00
☆	T41	Khoth , Leon	+10	78	74	152	\$0.00
☆	T41	Sanchez, Jeremy	+10	75	77	152	\$0.00
☆	T41	Pupach, Ryan	+10	79	73	152	\$0.00
☆	T41	Hashimoto, Jordan	+10	73	79	152	\$0.00
☆	T41	Chang, Isaac	+10	80	72	152	\$0.00
☆	T46	Dexter, Jacob	+11	77	76	153	\$0.00
☆	T46	Henniger, Jackson	+11	77	76	153	\$0.00
☆	T46	Zhang, Eddie	+11	77	76	153	\$0.00
☆	T46	Choi, Kibong	+11	78	75	153	\$0.00
☆	T46	Diaz, Jefferson	+11	73	80	153	\$0.00
☆	T51	Robles , Michael	+12	78	76	154	\$0.00
☆	T51	Elbert, Darren	+12	72	82	154	\$0.00
☆	T53	Boswell, Paul	+13	77	78	155	\$0.00
☆	T53	Jensen, Rael	+13	78	77	155	\$0.00
☆	T53	Bustamante, Heedrin	+13	78	77	155	\$0.00
☆	T56	O'Connor, Daniel	+15	79	78	157	\$0.00
☆	T56	Browning, Mason	+15	80	77	157	\$0.00
☆	T56	Thompson Jr., Vaughn	+15	82	75	157	\$0.00
☆	T56	Ralph, Tony	+15	82	75	157	\$0.00
☆	T60	Hazel, Jared	+16	78	80	158	\$0.00
☆	T60	Moreno, Greg	+16	82	76	158	\$0.00
☆	T62	Diaz, Jorge	+17	79	80	159	\$0.00
☆	T62	Staskus, John	+17	80	79	159	\$0.00
☆	T64	Noto, Kevin	+18	79	81	160	\$0.00
☆	T64	Smith, Philip	+18	81	79	160	\$0.00
☆	66	Blackwell, Timothy	+19	79	82	161	\$0.00
☆	T67	Stapakis, John	+20	82	80	162	\$0.00
☆	T67	Fakoory, Farhad	+20	82	80	162	\$0.00
☆	T67	Fanning, Rori	+20	84	78	162	\$0.00
☆	70	Hasegawa, Toshihiro	+21	82	81	163	\$0.00
☆	T71	Warren, Robby	+22	77	87	164	\$0.00
☆	T71	Lambton, Craig	+22	84	80	164	\$0.00
☆	73	Chang, I-han	+24	82	84	166	\$0.00
☆	T74	Yoon, Jason	+25	86	81	167	\$0.00
☆	T74	Alessio, Michael	+25	89	78	167	\$0.00

☆	76	Kwon, Edward	+26	87	81	168	\$0.00
☆	77	Khemani, Avi	+27	89	80	169	\$0.00
☆	78	Harper, Bill	+29	90	81	171	\$0.00
☆	WD	Allard, Luke	-	81	WD	WD	\$0.00
☆	❗ NS	Ayesa, Blas	-	76	❗ NS	❗ NS	\$0.00